Faktury

P... SumavEUR Dosla

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Objednavky

41,11 03.09.2016
99 06.09.2016

630 06.09.2016
681,28 07.09.2016
5998,64 08.09.2016
257,99 13.09.2016
197,88 14.09.2016
311,5 30.09.2016
82,8 30.09.2016
36,08 30.09.2016

druh ICo:
mobilny telefon 35697270
vyvoz odpadu 00319929

kult.spol. centrum-elektroinsStala¢né praci40541410
kult.spol. centrum - material 30223661
kult.spol. centrum-okna + dvere dodanie : 36634026

kult.spol. centrum - material 31577954
poistné 31595545
vyvoz odpadu 36043559
doprava - cesta pri cintorine 33288577
telefon 35763469

Dodavatel

Orange Slovensko a.s.
Obec Hontianske Nemce
Jan lvanic

OP-TIM, spol. s.r.o.
Dobre okno Zvolen s.r.o.
LARO, v.o.s.

Komunalna poistovna a.s.

Zdruzenie HONT
Zdenko Jombik
Slovak Telekom, a.s.

Sidlo

Bratislava
Hontianske Nemce
Hontianske Nemce
Krupina

Zvolen

Krupina

Bratislava

Dudince

Krupina

Bratislava



